LED
DRIVERS
ADJUSTABLE CURRENT
WITH 1-10V DIMMING
INDOOR CONSTANT CURRENT
OUTDOOR CONSTANT
VOLTAGE
Ph: 972-624-5000    |   Fax: 972-624-5800
PRODUCT LIST
SEPTEMBER 1, 2023
100~277VAC    25~240W
Watran
Code
Model
Input
Voltage
Power
Power
Factor
Efficiency
Output
Vdc
Output
Current
80864 HQLPC50/123/850AP/D4E1 AC100-277V 50W ≥0.95 ＞89% 60-150Vdc 330-850mA±5%
80860 HQLPC50/123/2100AP/D4E1 AC100-277V 50W ≥0.95 ＞89% 24-60Vdc 850-2100mA±5%
80861 HQLPC75/123/3150AP/D4E1 AC100-277V 75W ≥0.95 ＞89% 24-50Vdc 1500-3150mA±5%
80862 HQLPC75/123/1500AP/D4E1 AC100-277V 75W ≥0.95 ＞89% 50-105Vdc 700-1500mA±5%
80863 HQLPC75/123/700AP/D4E1 AC100-277V 75W ≥0.95 ＞89% 105-220Vdc 340-700mA±5%
80837 HQLPC110/123/1500AP/D4E1 AC100-277V 110W ≥0.95 ＞89% 72-151Vdc 700-1500mA±5%
80838 HQLPC110/123/3200AP/D4E1 AC100-277V 110W ≥0.95 ＞89% 34-72Vdc 1500-3200mA±5%
80839 HQLPC110/123/700AP/D4E1 AC100-277V 110W ≥0.95 ＞89% 151-314Vdc 350-700mA±5%
80840 HQLPC160/123/6600AP/D4E1 AC100-277V 160W ≥0.95 ＞89% 24-50Vdc 3200-6600mA±5%
80841 HQLPC160/123/1500AP/D4E1 AC100-277V 160W ≥0.95 ＞89% 106-224Vdc 700-1500mA±5%
80842 HQLPC160/123/3200AP/D4E1 AC100-277V 160W ≥0.95 ＞89% 50-106Vdc 1500-3200mA±5%
80843 HQLPC185/123/1700AP/D4E1 AC100-277V 185W ≥0.95 ＞89% 108-264Vdc 700-1700mA±5%
80844 HQLPC185/123/3400AP/D4E1 AC100-277V 185W ≥0.95 ＞89% 54-108Vdc 1700-3400mA±5%
80845 HQLPC185/123/6600AP/D4E1 AC100-277V 185W ≥0.95 ＞89% 28-56Vdc 3300-6600mA±5%
80846 HQLPC240/123/7200AP/DE1 AC100-277V 240W ≥0.95 ＞89% 28-56Vdc
80847 HQLPC240/123/4200AP/DE1 AC100-277V 240W ≥0.95 ＞89%
56-114Vdc
4200-5700mA±5%
80848 HQLPC240/123/2100AP/DE1 AC100-277V 240W ≥0.95 ＞89% 115-228Vdc 1050- 2100mA± 5%
80858
80859
HQLPC25/123/1050AP/D20E1
HQLPC25/123/500AP/D20E1

LED DRIVERS
Watran
Code
Model
Input
Voltage
Power
Power
Factor
Efficiency
Output
Vdc
Output
Amps
Picture
80805 HQLPC9/123/350/B1E2 AC100-277V 9W ≥0.85 ＞80% 18-31Vdc 350mA±5%
80806 HQLPC9/123/700/B1E2 AC100-277V 9W ≥0.85 ＞80% 9-13Vdc 700mA±5%
80813 HQLPC60/123/1400/B1E1 AC100-277V 60W ≥0.90 ＞85% 28-42Vdc 1400mA±5%
Input : 100~277VAC     3~60W Plastic case
80804 AC100-277V 6W ≥0.85 ＞80% 3-9Vdc 700mA±5%
80803 AC100-277V 6W ≥0.85 ＞80% 9-20Vdc 350mA±5%
80802 AC100-277V 3W ≥0.75 ＞70% 3-5Vdc 700mA±5%
80801 HQLPC3/123/350/B1E3 AC100-277V 3W ≥0.75 ＞70% 3-12Vdc 350mA±5%
80814 HQLPC24/123/350/B1E2 AC100-277V 24W ≥0.90 ＞83% 51-80Vdc 350mA±5%
80815 HQLPC36/123/350/B1E2 AC100-277V 36W ≥0.90 ＞85% 70-118Vdc 350mA±5%
80807 HQLPC24/123/700/B1E2 AC100-277V 24W ≥0.90 ＞83% 24-35Vdc 700mA±5%
80812 HQLPC36/123/700/B1E2 AC100-277V 36W ≥0.90 ＞85% 33-52Vdc 700mA±5%
HQLPC6/123/700/B1E2
HQLPC6/123/350/B1E2
HQLPC3/123/700/B1E3
Ph: 972-624-5000    |   Fax: 972-624-5800
80823 HQLPV300/123/24/D7E1 AC100-277V 300W ≥0.95 ＞88% 24Vdc 12.5A MAX
OUTDOOR CONSTANT VOLTAGE
LED DRIVERS
50~300W Aluminum case
80822 HQLPV200/123/24/D7E1 AC100-277V 200W ≥0.95 ＞88% 24Vdc 8.4A MAX
80832 HQLPV100/123/12/DE1 AC100-277V 100W ≥0.95 ＞88% 12Vdc 8.34A MAX
80833 HQLPV150/123/12/DE1 AC100-277V 150W ≥0.95 ＞88%
12Vdc 12.5A MAX
80835 HQLPV100/123/24/DE1 AC100-277V 100W ≥0.95 ＞88% 24Vdc 3.96A MAX
80836 HQLPV150/123/24/DE1 AC100-277V 150W ≥0.95 ＞88% 24Vdc 6.25A MAX
Watran
Code
Model
Input
Voltage
Power
Power
Factor
Efficiency
Output
Vdc
Output
Amps
Picture
80831 HQLPV50/123/12/DE1 AC100-277V 50W ≥0.95 ＞86% 12Vdc 4.17A MAX
80834 HQLPV50/123/24/DE1 AC100-277V 50W ≥0.95 ＞86% 24Vdc 2.1A MAX
Ph: 972-624-5000    |   Fax: 972-624-5800